kkkhkkhkkkhkkhhkkhkhkhhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhdhhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhkhkhdhhhkhkhhhkhkhhhhkhkhhhkhkdhhkhkhhhkhkhdhhhkhdhhkhkdhhhkhdhhkhdhhkhdhhhkhdhhkhkdhhkhkdhhkhkddhhkhkdrkhkdrxx

PAU

Lokaal :

25-06-21 UNION FONDCLUB GISTEL Ettel

khkkkkhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhkkhhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhkhkkdhhkhkdhkhkhhhkkkkdkxx

001 UNION

em GISTEL-STEENBRUGGE

khkkkhkkhkkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhkkhhhkhkdhkhkdkhhkhkhkkhhkk*x

kkkhkkhkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhkkhhhkhkhhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhkdhhkhkhkhhkhkhdhhhkhdhhkhkdhhhkhdhhhkhdhhkhdhhhkhdhhkhkdhhkhkdhhkhkdhhhkhkdrkhkdrxx

Oude

TOT

kkkhkkhkkkhkkhhkkhkhkhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhkkhhhkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhdhhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhdhhkhkhkhhhkhdhhkhdhhkhkdhhhkhdhhkhdhhkhdhhhkhdhhkhkdhhkhkdhhkhkddhhkhkdrkhkdrxx

217362-82
113816-35
194911-38
260073-16
134882-52
139614-31
261337-19
260658-19
125716-04
261989-89
183735-17
303930-29
204128-40
310567-70
307149-47
114188-19
213486-86
138346-24
182667-16
194079-79
130626-64
129820-34
149559-82
224375-14
130167-90
123460-76
306422-96
212189-50
261738-32
301770-03
308147-75
307443-50
301864-00
261382-64
146046-61
142707-20
156729-74
141051-13
181592-08
138206-78
301142-54
307898-20
206451-35
305999-61
163540-95
261932-32
307154-52
306344-18
300273-58
219472-58
210696-12
110264-72
203094-73
223444-53
219519-08
310002-87
115292-56
140344-82
261533-21
308453-90
110282-90
125616-01
102622-93
309999-84
135667-61
309962-47
161289-75
102896-76
177592-82
144158-16

ALBRECHT GEERT
ANSEEUW UMBERTO
BELLAERT PAUL&NANC
BERNAERT ROBERT &
BEUSELINCK-NEYENS
BLOMME PHILIP
BODDAERT W-M-J-F
BRUNEEL-VERHAEGHE
CALLEWAERT-VAN OOS
CARRETTE JOHNY
CASIER ROGER
CASTELEYN - VANPAR
CLAEYS SERGE
CLAEYS TIANIE
Clevers Nigel
CROMBEZ LAURENT
DECHERF ETIENNE
DEKEYSER WILLY-JO-
DEMEULENAERE FERNA
DENOLF MARC

DENOO FRANS
DESERRANNO ROMAIN
DEVOOGHT DANNY
DEWEERDT FILIP

FAM SCHREEL
GALLE-WYNANTS
GEVAERT-EGGERMONT
JONCKHEERE BOUDEWI
JONCKHEERE YVAN
JOURNEE GUY

LOYSON KEVIN
MALFAIT AMBER-JOY
MALFAIT FERNAND
MARLEIN DEMOOR
MEVROUW DEWEERDT &
MICHIELS PIERRE
MORTIER HENDRIK
NORMAN NICOLAS & F
PLYSON CHARLES
POLLIN MARC & GEER
ROELS TIM

SCHREEL DIETER
SEYS GUIDO

SEYS RENO

SYMAEYS PETER
TALLOEN MARCEL
TYVAERT WIM

VAN DER LINDEN NIC
VAN DER LINDEN P-D
VAN HOECKE LUC

VAN KERKHOVE HENDR
VAN LOOCKE ROLAND
VANCOMPERNOLLE LUC
VANDEKERCKHOVE ROG
VANDEN BERGHE MVR
VANDENWEGHE ELLEN
VANDEPOELE JOSE
VANDEWIELLE MARNIE
VANHAVERBEKE PETER
VANHEE JOHAN & DOC
VANHEE WILLY
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF
VANSLEMBROUCK STEF
VANSTEELANT WERNER
VANWILDEMEERSCH-VY
VERDUYN KRIS
VERGAERDE -DENOLF
VERHAEGHE MARTIN
VERMOTE ANDRE
VIAENE DANNY

GISTEL
VELDEGEM
OEDELEM
MIDDELKERKE
MOERE
JABBEKE
OOSTKAMP
RUDDERVOORDE
TORHOUT
OOSTKAMP
LISSEWEGE
ZWEVEZELE
DIKSMUIDE
LEFFINGE
Blankenbergh
NIEUWMUNSTER
VLISSEGEM DE
KOEKELARE
ST-ANDRIES
KORTEMARK
ZEDELGEM
BRUGGE 3
VLISSEGEM
KORTEMARK
ZEDELGEM
VELDEGEM
ZEDELGEM
TORHOUT
MANNEKENSVER
ZARREN
HANDZAME
JABBEKE
ZERKEGEM
BREDENE
KORTEMARK
OOSTENDE
ST.KRUIS
KNOKKE - HEI
BRUGGE 2
SNELLEGEM
KORTEMARK
GITS
LEFFINGE
OOSTENDE

ST .KRUIS
OOSTENDE
KOEKELARE
GISTEL
ROKSEM
OEDELEM
LISSEWEGE
OUDENBURG
KOEKELARE
SLIJPE
VLADSLO
TORHOUT

LEKE DIKSMUI
LICHTERVELDE
KOEKELARE
EERNEGEM
VELDEGEM
WESTKERKE
DIKSMUIDE
RUDDERVOORDE
WESTKAPELLE
KOEKELAERE
JABBEKE
TORHOUT
OOSTENDE
LICHTERVELDE
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Deelnemers

70

291

291



kkkhkkhkkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhkhhhhkhkdhhhkhkhhhhkhdhhhkhdhhkhkhdhhhhdhhkhkdhhkhkhhhhkhdhhkhhhhkhhhhhkhhhhkhhhhhhdhhhkhhhhkhdhhkhkhdhhkhkdhhkhkhhhkhkhkdrkkdrtx

PAU 25-06-21 UNION FONDCLUB GISTEL Ettelgem GISTEL-STEENBRUGGE

R E R SRR R RS SRR SRR SRS RS RS EE SRR SRS RS RS SR SRR SRS R SRR RS R R R SRR RS R R R SRR R R R R SRR R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEESEEEE]
DL Oude TOT

R E R SRR R RS SRR SRR RS SRR SRS R SRR SRS RS RS SR SRR SRS R SRR RS R SRR SR EEEE R SRR SR EEE R R R SRS EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEESEEEE]

33-065 1 UNION GISTEL 70 291 291
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Deelnemers : 70 291 291



